
Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 3 13 & Over Girls 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 MARDIS Kate (991) BFST 01H03.16
2 1 3 PIERCE Lucy (561) TS 01H21.52
3 1 4 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 01H22.02
4 1 1 WILLIAMS Jenna (050) TS 01H23.34

Event 4 13 & Over Boys 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MOSS Andrew (121) TS 01H04.32
2 1 2 BARGER Andrew (101) BFST 01H06.45
3 1 4 MCARTHUR James (170) BFST 01H09.02
4 1 1 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 01H13.65

Event 17 6 & Under Girls 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ROUGEUX Melanie (002) BFST 00H37.68
2 2 1 CECIL Kassidy  (531) TS 00H40.81
3 2 3 MARTIN Ashlynn  (411) TS 00H53.01
4 2 2 GINTER Layla (512) BFST 01H08.37
5 1 3 ZIAJA Noelle (580) BFST 01H12.39

Event 18 6 & Under Boys 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 WILSON Kieran (013) BFST 00H33.05
2 2 1 AUGUSTINE Bryce (021) BFST 00H33.49
3 1 2 SULLIVAN James (752) TS 00H36.93
4 2 4 PARDON Henry (001) BFST 00H38.07
5 3 2 ATHERTON Madden (593) BFST 00H39.40
6 2 2 HUGHES Cameron (106) BFST 00H52.68
7 3 4 HUGHES Cooper (530) BFST 00H56.55
8 1 3 SMITH Andrew (829) BFST 01H15.16
9 3 3 BEARD Nathaniel  (756) TS 01H36.38

2 3 SAUERS Michael  (514) TS DQ
3 1 SLEVIN Silas (494) TS DQ

Event 19 7-8 Girls 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 ALEXANDER Katie (566) BFST 00H19.41
2 4 4 AZEVEDO Navy (008) BFST 00H20.11



Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 19 7-8 Girls 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 3 2 KAUFMAN Aria (254) BFST 00H24.45
4 1 2 MURPHY Zipporah (016) BFST 00H27.28
5 3 1 MATTINGLY Maggie (026) TS 00H28.49
6 2 2 JOCHIM Madeleine (017) BFST 00H29.83
7 4 2 HAGAN Gabby (003) BFST 00H32.02
8 1 1 GOLLAR Ryan  (662) TS 00H33.19
9 2 1 BROCK Payton (331) TS 00H33.90

10 4 1 BREWER Vivienne  (859) TS 00H33.99
11 3 3 ADKINS Alana (694) TS 00H38.65
12 1 3 SWANSON Amelia (030) BFST 00H38.85
13 2 4 GINTER Olivia (996) BFST 00H48.53
14 2 3 SLEVIN Ava (477) TS 00H51.52

Event 20 7-8 Boys 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 STRNATKA-PANDOW Eli (025) BFST 00H24.54
2 3 2 AZEVEDO Knox (007) BFST 00H28.09
3 2 4 ROTH Henry (006) BFST 00H28.40
4 3 1 SAUERS  David  (994) TS 00H29.81
5 4 2 HUGHES Connor (019) BFST 00H31.94
6 4 4 DANNER Grant (012) BFST 00H33.43
7 3 4 MOOREHEAD Billy (647) BFST 00H36.46
8 2 3 WEISHAAR Miles (007) TS 00H38.37
9 2 1 COLPO Landon (009) BFST 00H39.12

10 3 3 OSBORN Aiden (329) TS 00H39.49
11 4 1 MEYER Levon (326) TS 00H41.90
12 4 3 HUDSON Charlie (359) TS 00H47.97
13 2 2 HELLMANN Graham (871) BFST 00H50.49

Event 21 9-10 Girls 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 BOYLE Riley (729) BFST 00H16.75
2 1 2 WHEELDON Sadie (006) TS 00H17.06
3 3 4 REID Anna (026) BFST 00H19.93
4 3 2 ROTH Eloise (510) BFST 00H20.03
5 5 2 JOCHIM Nora (546) BFST 00H20.09
6 6 4 CORNELY Olivia (375) BFST 00H21.15
7 2 4 STRNATKA-PANDOW Jackie (024) BFST 00H21.57
8 7 4 DURBIN Abby (356) BFST 00H22.24
9 7 2 COLPO Evelyn (733) BFST 00H22.36

10 2 3 OSBORN Tiffany (435) TS 00H22.50
11 2 1 STROUD Lillian (729) TS 00H22.71
12 5 3 FORD Maddie (446) TS 00H25.74



Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 21 9-10 Girls 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

13 4 4 LUTTRELL  Katherine  (914) BFST 00H26.27
14 6 2 HAGAN Lilith (004) BFST 00H26.33
15 6 3 PETRIE Zoe (396) TS 00H26.64
16 4 1 SAUERS Elizabeth  (379) TS 00H27.09
17 4 3 MATTINGLY Libby (095) TS 00H28.53
18 7 1 BEARD Emily (754) TS 00H28.85
19 3 3 TUTHILL Stella (040) TS 00H29.06
20 4 2 PERRY Camilla (237) BFST 00H29.73
21 7 3 BEARD Adeline (202) TS 00H30.40
22 6 1 CECIL Kaylee (970) TS 00H30.67
23 3 1 LAFEVER Cassidy (075) TS 00H34.98

Event 22 9-10 Boys 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 AZEVEDO Crew (757) BFST 00H18.48
2 2 3 FOLEY Skyler (684) TS 00H19.31
3 1 1 MARTIN Kaleigh (139) TS 00H23.15
4 1 2 WEISHAAR Mason (078) TS 00H23.88
5 2 2 CORNELY Sean (240) BFST 00H28.62
6 3 4 CORNELY Grady (347) BFST 00H31.73
7 2 1 STINSON  Brayden  (518) TS 00H36.98
8 2 4 MYERS Ethan (029) BFST 00H42.62

Event 23 11-12 Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 WALKER Katherine (737) BFST 00H35.32
2 3 4 PARDON Clara (693) BFST 00H35.94
3 2 4 RAIRICK Lydia (631) BFST 00H37.13
4 4 4 MOSHER Claire (167) BFST 00H37.78
5 4 2 CONRAD Malea (018) BFST 00H40.14
6 1 4 KRAUSEN Lia (429) TS 00H40.31
7 3 3 FOUSHEE Juliann (631) TS 00H43.01
8 2 2 POOLE Ella (010) BFST 00H43.56
9 2 1 BROCK Landyn (112) TS 00H47.81

10 3 1 ELLIOTT Lena (931) TS 00H48.08
11 3 2 ALLGEIER Reagan (137) BFST 00H48.51
12 1 3 BEEN Kairi (065) TS 00H55.70

1 1 BEARD Kaylee (451) TS DQ

Event 24 11-12 Boys 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 MARDIS Jake (469) BFST 00H34.22



Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 24 11-12 Boys 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 3 1 FOLEY Gavin (385) TS 00H35.33
3 3 4 BARTLEY Carter (490) BFST 00H36.50
4 1 2 MCARTHUR Miller (274) BFST 00H37.07
5 4 4 BARGER Andrew (101) BFST 00H38.38
6 4 3 STROUD Torin (846) TS 00H38.48
7 4 1 DAVENPORT Carter (567) TS 00H42.23
8 2 3 DURBIN Beau (041) BFST 00H45.26
9 2 2 DANNER Bennett (913) BFST 00H45.95

10 4 2 ATHERTON Liam (850) BFST 00H49.09
3 3 ARK Weber (295) TS DQ

Event 25 13-14 Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SCHOEN Kristian (834) TS 00H32.52
2 2 4 RAIRICK Hannah (717) BFST 00H33.67
3 2 1 MURPHY Maggie (307) TS 00H34.88
4 1 2 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 00H37.04
5 1 1 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 00H37.45
6 1 3 PIERCE Lucy (561) TS 00H37.75
7 2 2 WHITLER Payton (304) BFST 00H42.17

Event 26 13-14 Boys 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 MOSS Andrew (121) TS 00H30.02
2 2 3 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 00H32.96
3 1 3 KRAUSEN Aaron (110) TS 00H36.12
4 2 2 KEENAN Owen (607) BFST 00H37.43
5 1 1 STROUD Brodie (540) TS 00H42.41

Event 27 15 & Over Girls 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 WILHOIT Maya (680) TS 00H34.33
2 1 3 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 00H35.31
3 2 1 WILLIAMS Jenna (050) TS 00H37.50
4 2 3 TACKETT Maggie (944) TS 00H37.80
5 1 1 SCOTT Jadyn (726) TS 00H39.32
6 2 2 LUTTRELL  Abigail  (638) BFST 00H42.01
7 1 2 SUTTON Ava (147) TS 00H44.91



Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 28 15 & Over Boys 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 BARGER Jack (163) BFST 00H29.98
2 1 3 MCARTHUR James (170) BFST 00H32.18
3 1 4 TEMPLE Charles (689) TS 00H32.84
4 2 3 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00H36.17
5 1 2 GENTILE Chris (742) BFST 00H39.25

Event 29 6 & Under Girls 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ROUGEUX Melanie (002) BFST 00H46.99
2 1 1 SMITH  Kendyl (050) BFST 00H56.96
3 1 4 ZIAJA Noelle (580) BFST 01H07.55

1 2 GINTER Layla (512) BFST DQ

Event 30 6 & Under Boys 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 PARDON Henry (001) BFST 00H40.90
2 1 3 WILSON Kieran (013) BFST 00H41.44
3 1 2 AUGUSTINE Bryce (021) BFST 00H54.90
4 1 1 ATHERTON Madden (593) BFST 01H01.32

Event 31 7-8 Girls 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 ALEXANDER Katie (566) BFST 00H24.18
2 2 1 SWANSON Amelia (030) BFST 00H33.38
3 2 3 BREWER Vivienne  (859) TS 00H34.79
4 1 2 JOCHIM Madeleine (017) BFST 00H36.18
5 2 4 GINTER Olivia (996) BFST 00H54.69

Event 32 7-8 Boys 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 STRNATKA-PANDOW Eli (025) BFST 00H30.85
2 1 2 HUGHES Connor (019) BFST 00H36.11
3 2 4 DANNER Grant (012) BFST 00H43.70
4 2 2 MOOREHEAD Billy (647) BFST 00H46.03

2 3 SAUERS  David  (994) TS DQ



Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 33 9-10 Girls 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 STROUD Lillian (729) TS 00H27.67
2 1 3 FORD Maddie (446) TS 00H30.19
3 1 2 LUTTRELL  Katherine  (914) BFST 00H32.62
4 2 3 SAUERS Elizabeth  (379) TS 00H35.42
5 1 4 PERRY Camilla (237) BFST 00H39.73
6 1 1 CECIL Kaylee (970) TS 00H40.74

Event 34 9-10 Boys 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 FOLEY Skyler (684) TS 00H22.54
2 2 2 AZEVEDO Crew (757) BFST 00H23.89
3 1 1 STINSON  Brayden  (518) TS 00H34.46
4 2 1 WEISHAAR Mason (078) TS 00H34.50
5 2 4 CORNELY Sean (240) BFST 00H34.84
6 1 2 CORNELY Grady (347) BFST 00H41.70
7 1 4 MYERS Ethan (029) BFST 00H49.16

Event 35 11-12 Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MOSHER Claire (167) BFST 00H49.69
2 1 1 BROCK Landyn (112) TS 00H51.22
3 1 2 POOLE Ella (010) BFST 00H53.23
4 2 4 CONRAD Malea (018) BFST 00H55.25
5 2 2 ALLGEIER Reagan (137) BFST 01H02.41
6 1 3 BEARD Kaylee (451) TS 01H51.08

Event 36 11-12 Boys 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 FOLEY Gavin (385) TS 00H41.46
2 1 4 BARTLEY Carter (490) BFST 00H43.68
3 1 3 STROUD Torin (846) TS 00H45.06
4 2 2 DAVENPORT Carter (567) TS 00H49.74
5 1 2 DANNER Bennett (913) BFST 01H02.56
6 2 4 ATHERTON Liam (850) BFST 01H08.45
7 2 3 ARK Weber (295) TS 01H37.91

Event 37 13-14 Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SCHOEN Kristian (834) TS 00H38.60



Tom Sawyer @ BFST 
6/6/22

Event 37 13-14 Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 MOSHER Caraline (023) BFST 00H39.42
3 1 1 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 00H43.44
4 2 2 RAIRICK Hannah (717) BFST 00H44.35
5 2 1 MURPHY Maggie (307) TS 00H45.94
6 1 2 NASH Alexa (632) BFST 00H47.45
7 2 4 WHITLER Payton (304) BFST 00H56.73

Event 38 13-14 Boys 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 00H43.31
2 1 2 KRAUSEN Aaron (110) TS 00H43.60
3 2 2 KEENAN Owen (607) BFST 00H46.89
4 2 3 STROUD Brodie (540) TS 00H48.74

2 1 TEMPLE Charles (689) TS DQ

Event 39 15 & Over Girls 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MARDIS Kate (991) BFST 00H33.41
2 1 1 WILHOIT Maya (680) TS 00H41.33
3 2 3 WILLIAMS Jenna (050) TS 00H42.22
4 2 1 TACKETT Maggie (944) TS 00H44.08
5 1 3 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 00H44.38
6 2 4 SUTTON Ava (147) TS 00H51.97
7 1 2 SCOTT Jadyn (726) TS 00H52.15
8 2 2 LUTTRELL  Abigail  (638) BFST 00H59.80

Event 40 15 & Over Boys 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BARGER Jack (163) BFST 00H37.80
2 1 2 MCARTHUR James (170) BFST 00H39.57
3 1 1 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00H44.66
4 2 2 GENTILE Chris (742) BFST 00H46.67


